
CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25012 FATY TOLOSA, ISMAEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 26400 MARIN MONTEAGUDO, VICTOR ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28254 MOLINA SUÑER, LUCAS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 24888 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, ARNAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 26032 SARRO TAURE, LUCAS ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 26197 ALASTRUE CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 28755 PEREZ SERVAT, ALEX ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CL 24319 SALVATIERRA MUÑIOS, DANIEL ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 25259 MURIES OLIVARES, NIL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27863 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA CLUBS SUB-20 - PC

60m MASC. PC

200m MASC. PC

400m MASC. PC

Sabadell, 5 de gener de 2019



CL 29002 AGUILAR CASANOVA, IVAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28205 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24717 FORT DIAZ, DAVID ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 26078 JANE VILA, ERIC ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27865 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 Lleida UA

CT 24519 TERUEL SUBIRATS, POL ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28124 DE SAN EUFRASIO NOVO, PAU ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 29330 REBOLLAR CASTAÑER, TENGUENY ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29294 RODRIGUEZ LUQUE, DANIEL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 28395 SAHEL , REDOUAN MAR 0 Lleida UA

CT 26433 SANTAMARIA CLARIA, SERGI ESP 1 CA Igualada

CT 27893 VALLS GIMENEZ, ISAAC ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 27545 GUENFOUDI BOUSFIA, MUSTAFA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 29450 LORE AMIGO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26003 MAIJO FRIJOLA, ADAM ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 76559 PRATS VILA, JAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 83381 SERIÑANA BLEDA, POL ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 26246 SOLE MORALES, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

800m MASC. PC

1.500m MASC. PC

3.000m MASC. PC



CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 27046 GRACIA PUIG, LLORENÇ ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 26712 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27862 SALA GARRAN, MARTI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25711 SALA SALILLAS, ARNAU ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 23543 SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI ESP 1 JA Sabadell

SG 4139 TABANERA MANZANARES, ANTONIO ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 29174 MARTINEZ POLO, JAN ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 24543 PARIS DOMINGO, ENRIC ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 23521 RAMOS GANDIA, HECTOR ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 87471 SANZ RAMIREZ, MARC ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28491 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 25568 VILLA LAVELA, ORIOL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 24960 AVILA LLORENS, ADAM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 26247 AYMERICH ESCARPENTER, CARLES ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 23542 ESTEVE PONS, BERNAT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 28094 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, PAU ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 24581 GRACIA GASULLA, ALEX ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 79823 QUERALTO HERRERA, IAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 25748 TENIAS TENAS, BIEL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

60m tanques (1,00) MASC. PC

Alçada MASC. PC

Perxa MASC. PC



CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 24357 BEORLEGUI SUAREZ, XABIER ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28367 DIEZ MUÑOZ, MARIO ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 24972 ALFONSO FALGOSA, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27249 BUZON LOPEZ, JAN UNCAS ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 28236 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 1 CA Igualada

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 24810 TRIAS CALPE, CARLOS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26709 BARCELO RUBIÑO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 28386 CASIMIRO CANO, MARCOS ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 26596 MIRAS GARRIGOS, KILIAN ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25200 MORILLA TORRES, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25783 RIBE JULIA, ARNAU ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

Llargada MASC. PC

Triple Salt MASC. PC

Pes (6kg) MASC. PC



CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHALHI, WAEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 26078 JANE VILA, ERIC ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 27865 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 28961 BISBAL BELENGUER, JAN ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 29417 MORCILLO FALCONES, JOU ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 25737 BRU GOMEZ, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 24519 TERUEL SUBIRATS, POL ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 25259 MURIES OLIVARES, NIL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 24319 SALVATIERRA MUÑIOS, DANIEL ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28205 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25766 POVEDA MARTIN, BLAS ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 26764 SEMPERE GARCIA, DAVID ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 Lleida UA

CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 26973 KHAMMAL LAMRANI AMTOT, ISSAM ESP 1 UA Terrassa

4x400m MASC. PC



CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 29100 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 89042 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 25865 PASCUAL CARNE, MONICA ESP 0 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71737 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28439 MASSAGUE ABELLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 29243 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 26947 SURROCA FIGUERES, GISELA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27384 ESPEJO MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 29245 PEREZ DIAZ, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

BU 3819 SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

60m FEM. PC

200m FEM. PC

400m FEM. PC



CT 26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28435 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 24915 CORTES ALVAREZ, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25714 DIEGUEZ RUSIÑOL, ALBA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 26906 SOLER VAZQUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CT 28433 DE SOUSA BRITO, SOFIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25566 GALLEGO VALENCIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25551 MANZANO JIMENO, BETHLEHEM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 27278 MORAGAS MOLINA, HELENA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22455 VIUDEZ CHECA, NURIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 26241 BOTA BARBARA, NURIA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 23632 DALMAU CLOTET, JULIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25927 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 28227 DIAZ RUIZ, LAIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 29471 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ, MEREM ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 29242 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 26568 LOPEZ RAMENTOL, ANDREA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 27591 PUJOL DANES, JUDIT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 28517 ROBLEDA GRACIA, ERIKA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 86117 SELLAK TAHRI, FARAH ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

800m FEM. PC

1.500m FEM. PC

3.000m FEM. PC



CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27398 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 26242 MALDONADO GUILERA, LAURA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24730 DE CAMPOS VERGES, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 27273 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 92424 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 24930 SERRANO RAMIREZ, SOFIA ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28914 CACERES BARCELO, LAIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

M 8245 CARRASCO GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 87180 MANAU SALGADO, LAIA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 26004 MELCHOR PEREZ, ANA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25814 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 28240 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, MARTINA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 27855 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

Perxa FEM. PC

60m tanques (0,84) FEM. PC

Alçada FEM. PC



CT 27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 27856 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 28339 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92382 CAVERO ARESTIZABAL, YLENIA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 24703 NAVARRO LAGLERA, ARLET ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 26185 VILLANUEVA JORQUERA, ELENA SOFIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27678 FLOR ALDAS, JULISA MAREY ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24962 FLORES RIMBAU, RUT ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

V 21257 MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 27849 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23584 MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 28368 NAVARRETE MORETA, PAULA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 28218 RAS SEGURA, NURIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

Pes (4kg) FEM. PC

Llargada FEM. PC

Triple Salt FEM. PC



CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIANA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 22470 VIRGILI BLANCO, LAIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26906 SOLER VAZQUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 27923 SALGADO BOIXADERAS, JULIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 29418 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 25715 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25716 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, MARTINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 27857 CARRASCO PARDO, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 29243 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CL 27851 PARDINES VILALTA, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 27958 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

BU 3819 SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28000 PISA ESCRIBANO, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 26947 SURROCA FIGUERES, GISELA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26439 MORENO NAVARRO, AINA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
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